SIGLE NASTRI
TRASPORTATORI

AP10 PN/S
AP10C AT
AP10C STATICO
AP18
AP20C ST
AP25
APS5 AT
AP5 PN/S
APS5 ST
AP8
FAB 5E
FNB 5E
HNB12E
HNBS5E
HNBSE

P20/B

PB10 AT
PB10 PN/S
PB10S
PB16TM
PB18
PB22
PB5
PN25
PV18
PV40
XVT 1647
XVT NERO

MATERIALE

POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO

POLIURETANO

POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO

POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO
POLIURETANO

SPESSORE

1,5
1,2
1,2
1,7
1,7
2,5
0,7
1,5
0,7
1,4
1,3
1,3
2,4
1,3
1,6

2,7

1,3
1,7
1,3
1,6
1,7
2,2
0,7
2,5
1,7
4
1,2
1,5

SUPERFICIE

PIRAMIDE NEGATIVA

LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA

PIRAMIDE NEGATIVA

LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA

IMPRESSIONE TELA

GROSSA
LISCIA

PIRAMIDE NEGATIVA

LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA
LISCIA

COLORE

BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
BIANCO
VERDE

VERDE

VERDE

BIANCO

BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
BLU
NERO
VERDE
VERDE
VERDE
NERO

LATO
SCORRIMENTO

TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO

TESSUTO

TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO
TESSUTO



